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Last Name  First Name Entity in which you service as an RC Phone Number  E-mail address Aldridge Craig City of Lincoln 402-416-5349 caldridge@lincoln.ne.gov Astorino Gabriel City of Omaha 402-444-5279 gabe.astorino@cityofomaha.org Ayala Jesse City of Omaha 402-350-7443 jesse.ayala@cityofomaha.org Barber Court MAPA 402-444-6866 cbarber@mapacog.org Bartja Bobby City of Lincoln, Parks and Recreation Department  402-440-9062 rbartja@lincoln.ne.gov Becker Zachary City of Lincoln  402-613-3763 zbecker@lincoln.ne.gov Boerner James MAPA 402-444-6866 x3231 jboerner@mapacog.org Borer Judy NDOT 402-479-4435 judy.borer@nebraska.gov Bostinelos Michelle SIMPCO MPO  712-223-8681 mbostinelos@simpco.org Calentine Jeff City of La Vista 402-331-8927 jcalentine@cityoflavista.org Carpenter Daniel City of Lincoln 402-318-2080 dcarpenter@lincoln.ne.gov Christopher  Rachel Lincoln MPO 402-441-7603 RChristopher@lincoln.ne.gov Dowse Patrick City of La Vista 402-981-5393 pdowse@cityoflavista.org 



Dunn Dean City of Bellevue 402-293-3144 dean.dunn@bellevue.net Duryea Alexander  Nebraska Game & Parks  402-471-5443 alexander.duryea@nebraska.gov Edloff Stephen City of Omaha 402-658-9015 stephen.edloff@cityofomaha.org Faulk Christopher City of Omaha 402-444-5255 christopher.faulk@cityofomaha.org Figard Roger City of Lincoln/Lancaster Co. RTSD 4025255620 rfigard@lincoln.ne.gov Gasper Russ City of Lincoln 402-580-8438 rgasper@lincoln.ne.gov Gibson Jodi  NDOT 402-479-4337 jodi.gibson@nebraska.gov Giese Dannielle  Sarpy County 402-516-4444 dgiese@sarpy.gov Goff Derek City of Papillion 402-829-1320 dgoff@papillion.org Gordon Nicholas City of Omaha 402-444-5101 nicholas.gordon@cityofomaha.org Guy Bryan City of Omaha 402-444-5312 bryan.guy@cityofomaha.org Habegger Jenna NDOT  402-479-3607 jenna.habegger@nebraska.gov Halm Travis MAPA 515-975-7111 thalm@mapacog.org Helgerson Michael MAPA 402-444-6866 x3224 mhelgerson@mapacog.org Hughes Jason City of Omaha 402-301-5445 jason.hughes@cityofomaha.org Humphrey  Kris  City of Lincoln    Jager Luke City of Omaha 402-290-0719 luke.jager@cityofomaha.org Kieper Paul NDOT 402-479-3944 Paul.Kieper@nebraska.gov Kingman Amanda Lancaster County  402-214-8254 akingman@lancaster.ne.gov 



Kleffner Michael City of Papillion 402-898-9092 mkleffner@papillion.org Knight Matt City of Bellevue 402-293-3028 matt.knight@bellevue.net Koch Alison Lancaster County 402-316-6136 akoch@lancaster.ne.gov Leeper Ryan City of Lincoln 402-890-3126 rleeper@lincoln.ne.gov Legg Larry Lancaster County 402-441-1852 llegg@lancaster.ne.gov Louka Ekram City of Omaha  531-721-1247 ekram.louka@cityofomaha.org Marcussen Michelle NDOT 402-479-3175 michelle.marcussen@nebraska.gov McClintock David City of Lincoln 402-405-5299 dmcclintock@lincoln.ne.gov Miller Derek City of Omaha 402-444-5150 x2068 Derek.miller@cityofomaha.org Morales Carlos MAPA 402-444-6866 ext 3220 cmorales@mapacog.org Nassi David City of Omaha 402-444-5466 david.nassi@cityofomaha.org Nisotis Gregg Sarpy County 402-537-6913 Nisotisg@sarpy.com Nunes Erika City of Lincoln 402-440-7363 enunes@lincoln.ne.gov Owen Everett City of Omaha 402-686-9555 everett.owen@cityofomaha.org Panowicz Anthony City of Omaha  402-206-3080 tony.panowicz@cityofomaha.org Parsons Kyle City of Omaha  402 669-9643 kyle.parsons@cityofomaha.org Prokupek Jeff City of Omaha 402-679-2846 jeff.prokupek@cityofomaha.org Rea Daniel NDOT 402-479-4738 Daniel.Rea@nebraska.gov Roesler Jennifer City of Papillion 402-597-2025 jroesler@papillion.org 



Rosso Marc City of Lincoln 531-207-3244 mrosso@lincoln.ne.gov Rouse Stephanie Lincoln-Lancaster County MPO 402-441-6373 srouse@lincoln.ne.gov Rowser Austin City of Omaha 402-619-4814 austin.rowser@cityofomaha.org Ruff Ryan  Douglas County  402-444-3289 Ryan.Ruff@douglascounty-ne.gov Scherer Shawn City of Omaha 402-444-4719 shawn.scherer@cityofomaha.org Scherzberg Jeff Douglas County 402-444-4203 jeffrey.scherzberg@douglascounty-ne.gov Schram Garret City of Omaha  402-444-5253 garret.schram@cityofomaha.org Sindelar Doug Lancaster County 402-441-1837 dsindelar@lancaster.ne.gov Sokolik Erin City of Lincoln 402-441-7711 esokolik@lincoln.ne.gov Soucie Joe City of La Vista 402-331-8927 jsoucie@cityoflavista.org Soula Jeffrey NDOT 402-479-3562 jeffrey.soula@nebraska.gov Spark Todd City of Omaha 402-444-5145 todd.spark@cityofomaha.org Staroscik Troy City of Omaha 402-444-5278 troy.staroscik@cityofomaha.org Steffensmeier Glen NDOT 402-920-0358 glen.steffensmeier@nebraska.gov   Taylor Nicole NDOT 402-479-3859 nicole.taylor@nebraska.gov Vachal Danielle Lincoln 531-289-8211 dvachal@lincoln.ne.gov Wassenaar Krista City of Omaha 402-444-4911 krista.wassenaar@cityofomaha.org Winterstein Jamie City of Omaha 402-444-3390 jamie.winterstein@cityofomaha.org Wipf Jordan  Lancaster County   jwipf@lancaster.ne.gov 



Wright Kevin City of Omaha  402-659-9003 kevin.wright@cityofomaha.org Zafft Allan City of Grand Island (Grand Island MPO) 308-389-0273 allanZ@grand-island.com Zetterman Justin City of Omaha 402-444-3628 justin.zetterman@cityofomaha.org 
 



 
 


